
CHECK ONE OPTION

 
School Purchase Order.

Charge my credit card now. 
*Please ensure that the “Bill to” 
information matches the credit card.

Day Terms Form and will mail a check. 
*Please visit scentcofundraising.com for the form

I am mailing in a check 
with this form.

Visa
 

Mastercard 

Discover
 

American Express

Card Number:  

Exp. 
Date:

Billing Zip 
Code:

Signature:

*FREE GROUND SHIPPING
WITHIN THE 48 CONTIGUOUS STATES

FUNDRAISING ORDER FORM
Today’s Date (mm/dd/yy): 

Bill to:  

School: 

Address: 

City: 

State: Zip: 

Phone: ( )

Contact Person: 

Email: 

Your Position: 

Ship Date (mm/dd/yy):  

Ship to: Billing Address: Residential Address – Add $10: 

School: 

Address: 

City: 

State: Zip:

Phone: ( ) 

Contact Person: 

Email: 

Your Position: 

(Signature Required)

 
 
 

 
 
 

Smencils

Xtreme Smencils

Safari Smencils

Birthday Party Smencils

Smart Peppermint Smencils 

Soda Shop Smencils 

Sweet Heart Smencils

Spring Smencils

Spooky Smencils

Holiday Smencils

Fruit Zoo Mechanical Smencils

Smelly Gellies Gel Crayons

Jumbo Smickers

Air Dough (Foil Bags)

Tri-Color Smens

Glitter Gel Smens

Scented Keychains

Dino Dudes Backpack Clips

Oh So Yummy Backpack Clips

Smillows: Giant Scented Pillows

Smillows Order Taker Form

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1 

$1 

$1

$1

$1

$1

$2

$1

$1

$2

$2

$2

$2

$5

$5

$25

N/A

40%

40%

40%

40%

40% 

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

50%

40%

40%

40%

50%

50%

40%

40%

40%

40%

N/A

10 Buckets of 50

10 Buckets of 50

10 Buckets of 50

6 Buckets of 50

6 Buckets of 50 

6 Buckets of 50 

10 Buckets of 50

10 Buckets of 50

10 Buckets of 50

10 Buckets of 50

10 Buckets of 32

6 Buckets of 50

Case of 320 (8 Styles)

Case of 200 (10 Styles)

10 Buckets of 32

10 Buckets of 32

Case of 200 (4 Styles)

3 Displays of 36 (6 Styles)

3 Displays of 36 (6 Styles)

Case of 6 (6 Styles)

Order 1 per Seller

$300

$300

$300

$180

$180 

$180

$300

$300

$300

$300

$320

$180

$192

$240

$320

$320

$240

$324

$324

$90

Free

Product Sell
for

Group’s Case Count Cost per
Case

No. of
Cases

Extension

Subtotal

For orders that need to be shipped to a CA address, add your % of district & state Sales Tax

If residential add $10

Order Total

2023

Halloween Air Dough

Holiday Air Dough $2

$2

Case of 192 (4 Styles)

Case of 192 (4 Styles)

40%

40%

$230.40

$230.40

Your Distributor:



TRI-COLORED GEL INK
BLACK BLUE RED

Watermelon

Cupcake

Rainbow Sherbet

Creamsicle

Apple
Cherry
Grape
Plum
Lemon
Coconut
Pineapple
Watermelon

Watermelon

Sour Apple

Orange

Grape

COLORED GLITTER GEL INK

Mango
Strawberry
Bubble Gum
Cupcake
Black Cherry
Blueberry Pie
Cotton Candy
Watermelon

SELL FOR

$2

SELL FOR

$2

SELL FOR

$2

SELL FOR

$2

MECHANICAL HB#2 GRAPHITE

CLIPS ONTO YOUR  
BACKPACK!

Jumbo Scratch & Sniff Stickers
2 Stickers in each pack!

+ Free Table Display

5½”

Sour Apple

Donut

Bubble Gum Rootbeer

Tutti FruttiWatermelon

Lemon Lime

Cupcake

SELL FOR

$1





SELL FOR

$1
Over 100 million sold!

Jelly Donut
Strawberry
Cheesecake
Orange Soda
Pineapple Swirl
Rainbow Sherbet
Jolly Watermelon
Blue Slushie
Cookies n’ Cream
Black Cherry
Bubble Gum

Original Smencils

Strawberry
Bubble Gum
Grape
Lemon-Lime
Pineapple
Blueberry
Orange
Watermelon
Kiwi Fruit
Cherry

Xtreme Smencils

Wild Cherry
Bubble Gum
Juicy Apple
Passion Fruit
Banana
Blueberry
Mango
Pineapple
Kiwi Fruit
Black Cherry

Safari Smencils

Cherry Cola
Grape Soda
Fizzy Pop
Orange Soda
Rootbeer

Soda Shop Smencils Birthday Party Smencils

Cherry Vanilla
Grape Soda
Orange Creamsicle
Birthday Cake
Strawberry  
Ice Cream

Blueberry
Marshmallow
Chocolate
Donut
Strawberry

Sweet Heart SmencilsHoliday Smencils

Candy Cane
Sugar Plum
Mint Cocoa
Snow Berry
Gingerbread

Plum
Pumpkin
Cherry
Candy Apple
Blueberry

Spooky Smencils

Bubble Gum
Cotton Candy
Sour Apple
Jelly Bean
Tutti Frutti

Spring Smencils

Bubble Gum
Blue Raspberry
Rainbow Sherbet
Pineapple
Tangerine

Gel Crayons



Our Seasonal Air Dough Line!
SELL FOR

$2

Polar BearElf Reindeer Snowman

Holiday Air Dough

Frankie Ghost Kitty Mummy

Halloween Air Dough



SELL FOR

$2The lightest modeling dough on Earth!

+ Free Refillable Table Display in Each Case

Display holds 50 foil bags (5 of each character)

*This really cool product is not scented*

Each figure will end up being approximately W 2.5” x H 3”

DolphinPiggy Penguins Monkey Unicorn

Dog Monster Crocodile Flamingo Cow

3”

Holiday Air Dough

Halloween Air Dough



SELL FOR

$25The World’s Best Smelling Pillows

Treat yourself to some yummy backpack clips
*Each Smillow is vacuum sealed for maximum freshness

“To all Fundraisers,

I am a teacher and would like to let you know 
why you should do the Smillows Fundraiser:

• We made $10 on every Smillow we sold
• The Smillows are soft and comfy
• There was no minimum order
• They were delivered quickly
• The customer service was friendly,

helpful, and prompt

You can’t go wrong with this product. 
We made almost $1500 in a week!

Thank you Smillows!!”

–Nicole B.

PILLOWS

GOURMET SCENTED PILLOWS

►Soft, scented stuffed pillows

►Each Smillow is 12 inches tall

►Scent is guaranteed to last for 2 years

$25se
ll

 e

ac
h SMILLOW for

STRAWBERRY

PINEAPPLE

CUPCAKE
S’MORES

ROOTBEER

CHOCOLATE SUNDAE

...Then send the free Order Takers home 
with the students.

Order a case of 6 to create interest...

(Each case comes with 1 of each design)

FREE

STRAWBERRY

ROOTBEER

CUPCAKE S’MORES

CHOCOLATE SUNDAE PINEAPPLE

16”



Treat yourself to some yummy backpack clips

These dinosaur backpack clips smell dino-mite!

+ Free Table Display

3½”
Pineapple Orange Strawberry

Blue Raspberry

GrapeCandy Apple

SELL FOR

$5

Creamsicle
3½”

Rootbeer

CupcakeWatermelon

Lemon Meringue Pie

Jelly Donut

+ Free Table Display

See our scented backpack clips!


